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When What

Mon, Aug 26, 2024  Classes Begin

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Labor Day

Fri, Sep 6, 2024  Deadline for adding/dropping courses

Wed, Oct 2 - Fri, Oct 4, 2024  Rosh Hashanah

Fri, Oct 11 - Sat, Oct 12, 2024  Yom Kippur

Mon, Oct 14 - Tue, Oct 15, 2024  Fall Break

Fri, Oct 18, 2024  Mid-term grades due

Mon, Nov 4 - Fri, Nov 15, 2024  Pre-Registration

Tue, Nov 12, 2024  Last day to withdraw from classes

Wed, Nov 27 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  Thanksgiving Holiday

Fri, Dec 6, 2024  Fall Classes end

Sat, Dec 7 - Mon, Dec 9, 2024  Reading Days

Tue, Dec 10 - Tue, Dec 17, 2024  Final Exams

Fri, Dec 20, 2024  Final grades due

Mon, Jan 6 - Fri, Jan 24, 2025  Interim Session

Mon, Jan 27, 2025  Spring Classes begin

Fri, Feb 7, 2025  Deadline for adding/dropping courses; conversion to 
pass/fail; declaration of audit

Fri, Feb 7, 2025  Interim grades due to Registrar by noon

Fri, Feb 28 - Sat, Mar 29, 2025  Ramadan

Mon, Mar 17 - Fri, Mar 21, 2025  Spring Break

Fri, Mar 28, 2025  Mid-term grades due to Registrar

Sun, Mar 30 - Mon, Mar 31, 2025  Eid al-Fitr

Mon, Apr 7 - Fri, Apr 18, 2025  Pre-registration (tentative)

Sat, Apr 12 - Sat, Apr 19, 2025  Passover

Sun, Apr 20, 2025  Easter

Mon, Apr 21, 2025  Last day to withdraw from courses; WD recorded

Fri, May 9, 2025  Spring Classes end
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Sat, May 10 - Sun, May 11, 2025  Reading Days

Mon, May 12 - Mon, May 19, 2025  Final Exam Period

Tue, May 20, 2025  Senior grades due to Registrar 

Sat, May 24, 2025  Graduation

Sat, May 24, 2025  Commencement

Mon, May 26, 2025  Memorial Day

Tue, May 27, 2025  All other grades due to Registrar 
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